HD2010UC
HD2010UC
INTEGRATING SOUND LEVEL METER
HD2010UC is an integrating portable sound level meter performing
statistical analysis. The instrument has been designed combining
maximum low cost and simplicity of use. Attention has been paid to the
possibility of adjusting the instrument and adding options at any time to
the HD2010UC so to extend its applications. The user can upgrade the

Noise Studio: NS5 “Environmental Noise” module; sound sources analysis and
impulsiveness evaluation.
ORDERING CODES
HD2010UC.kit1: it includes class 1 sound level meter HD2010UC, UC52/1
free field prepolarized microphone, HDSAV windscreen, HD2010PNE2
preamplifier (or HD2010PNE2W with opt. HD2010.OE), HD2110USB cable
(alternatively, on request, HD2110RS serial cable for RS232 connection),
rechargeable batteries, SWD10 stabilized mains power supply, Noise
Studio basic software downlodable from Delta OHM website, IEC 61672
manufacturer conformity declaration, carrying case and instruction
manual.
HD2010UC.kit2: it includes class 2 sound level meter HD2010UC, UC52
free field prepolarized microphone, HDSAV windscreen, HD2010PNE2
preamplifier (or HD2010PNE2W with opt. HD2010.OE), HD2110USB cable
(alternatively, on request, HD2110RS serial cable for RS232 connection),
rechargeable batteries, SWD10 stabilized mains power supply, Noise
Studio basic software downlodable from Delta OHM website, IEC 61672
manufacturer conformity declaration, carrying case and instruction
manual.
Options
HD2010.O2: “Advanced Data Logger”: sound level profiles automatic
recording, full statistical analysis with calculation of percentile levels
from L1 to L99, capture and analysis of sound events with trigger function,
simultaneous data logging of profiles, reports and events. “Navigator”
program for reviewing stored data.
HD2010.SFI: Option IEC 61672 ISO 17025 accredited calibration.
HD2010.O1/4: “Microphone set for measurements up to 160 dB”. (only for
HD2010UC.Kit1).
HD2010.O1/4H:“Microphone set for measurements up to 180dB” (only for
HD2010UC.Kit1).
HD2011.OMN: “Monitor”: extension of datalogger functions for combined
use with HD2011NMT station.
HD2010.OE: Microphone protection for outdoor measurements. It includes:
HDWME outdoor microphone protection with windscreen, rain protection
and bird spikes; compatible with ½’ preamplifiers with min length 85 mm
including microphone; HD2010PNE2W heated preamplifier (substitutes
HD2010PNE2 standard preamplifier); includes CTC device for electric
calibration and 5 m (10 m on request) integrated extension cable .
HD2010UC.U1: Upgrade of HD2010UC with “Data Logger” option into
HD2010UC/A. It includes:
   • DSP with octave bands spectral analysis
   • ISO 17025 calibration certificate of sound level meter according to IEC
61672 and octave filter bank according to IEC 61260
Calibrators